
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
August 8 Monday                    All faculty and staff return to school 
August 15 Monday Early Education Convocation 

Students and Parents - 8:00 am 
Convocation - K-9th 

Students and Parents- 9:00am
 

August 16 Tuesday 
September 5 Monday 
September 6 Tuesday 
September 8 Thursday 
October 6 Thursday 
October 7 Friday 
October 7-10 
October 11 Tuesday 
October 29 Saturday 
November 1 Tuesday 
November 2 Wednesday 
November 7 Monday 
November 10 Thursday 
November 11 Friday 
November 21-25   
November 28 Monday 
December 10 Saturday 
December 20 Tuesday 
December 21 Wednesday 
 
December22-Jan 2  
January 4 Wednesday  
January 5 Thursday 
January 16 Monday 
January 31 Tuesday 
February 2 Thursday 
February 15 Wednesday 
February 16  Thursday 
February 20 Monday 
March 3-6 Friday 
March 7    Tuesday 
March 10 Friday 
March 13-17  
March 20 Monday 
April 7 Friday 
April 24 Monday 
May 2-6 
May 19 Friday 
May 23 Tuesday 
May 24 Wednesday 
 
May 29 Monday 
May 31  Wednesday 
June  5 Monday 

 
First Day of School / First Term Begins  
Labor Day Holiday 
Mid-Term 1st Parent/Teacher Conference   
Mid-Term 1st Parent/Teacher Conference  
Early Dismissal (11:00 am)  
End of First Term (39 days)  
Fall Break/Jubilee Conference (No School) 
Classes Resume/Second Term Begins  
Harvest Festival  
History Fair (4th-5th)  
History Fair (6th-8th) 
Mid-Term Week  
Grandparents and God Friends Day (12:30-2:30)  
Veterans Day (No School) 
Thanksgiving Vacation (No School) 
Classes Resume 
JCA Early Education Program (10:00 am)  
JCA Christmas Celebration (6:30 pm) 
Early Dismissal (11:00 am)  
End of Second Term (43 days)  
Christmas Break 
Staff   Returns  
 Classes Resume/Third Term Begins 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday/No School 
Mid-Term  2nd Parent/Teacher Conference  
Mid-Term  2nd Parent/Teacher Conference  
Science Fair (4th-6th) 
Science Fair (7th-8th) 
President’s Day Holiday (No School)  
School Holiday (No School) 
Classes Resume 
End of Third Term (46 Days)  
Spring Break  
Classes Resume/Fourth Term  
Good Friday (No School)  
Mid-Term Week 
Teacher Appreciation Week  
Field Day 
Kindergarten Graduation (6:30 pm) 
Prize Day (Attendance Required)/ Early Dismissal  
End of Fourth Term (42 Days) 
Memorial Day Holiday 
End of Year Reports mailed home  
Summer Program Begins 

School Year 

2022-2023 


